
MCAT 2015 Review Course 

CLASS DATE TIME SESSION CONTENT 

Sat, May 9, 2015 10 AM - 3 PM On-site Pre-Test 

Tues, May 12, 2015 6-9 PM Biology 

Thur, May 14, 2015 6-9 PM Biology 

Sun, May 17, 2015 12-3 PM Biology 

Tues, May 19, 2015 6-9 PM Biochemistry 

Thur, May 21, 2015 6-9 PM 
Critical Analysis and 

Reasoning Skills 

Sun, May 24, 2015 12-3 PM Biochemistry 

Tues, May 26, 2015 6-9 PM Chemistry 

Thurs, May 28, 2015 6-9 PM 
Critical Analysis and 

Reasoning Skills 

Sun, May 31, 2015 12-3 PM Chemistry 

Tues, June 2, 2015 6-9 PM Physics 

Thurs, June 4, 2015 6-9 PM 
Critical Analysis and 

Reasoning Skills 

Sun, June 7, 2015 12-3 PM Physics 

Tues, June 9, 2015 6-9 PM Organic Chemistry 

Thur, June 11, 2015 6-9 PM 
Critical Analysis and 

Reasoning Skills 

Sun, June 14, 2015 12-3 PM Organic Chemistry 

Tues, June 16, 2015 6-9 PM Social Sciences 

Thur, June 18, 2015 6-9 PM Social Sciences 

Sun, June 21, 2015 10-1 PM Social Sciences 

Sat, June 27, 2015 10 AM - 3 PM On-site Post-Test 

COURSE SCHEDULE Tuition is only $800 and includes:  

 54 hours of in-class instruction by faculty, post-doctoral 
fellows, and MD/PhD students 

 Unlimited access to Blackboard MCAT review page for 
all the recorded lectures and instructor PowerPoints, 
which means you needn’t be on-site for all lectures! 

 Two official AAMC electronic practice exams; this is 
unlike other MCAT test preparation courses 

 MCAT 2015 preparation materials supplied by  

Registration is limited, so sign up today!  

www.med.uc.edu/MCAT  

C O L L E G E  O F  M E D I C I N E 


